
Show #82625 (Holly Hover; Rebecca Halvorson; Nancie Wright): Colorado State Fair - Versatility  (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)

55. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel 217.00 Karla Steckel$39.00 13.00

2 100 Surprise Bullet Emily Catherine Boldt 214.00 Emily Catherine Boldt$32.50 12.00

3 110 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley 212.00 Jane Bagley$26.00 11.00

4 101 Gallos Smokin Tari Emma Ariana Alvey 211.00 Emma Ariana Alvey$19.50 10.00

5 108 Shesa Twisted Outlaw Helen M Norris 207.50 Jeff Norris$13.00 9.00

6 126 Tinkers Tyler Jean R Seymour 200.50 Jean And Earl Seymour8.00

7 231 SHINERS LIL BOOM Tonya Brigance 197.00 Tonya Brigance7.00

8 233 STYLISH BLUE TIME DANIEL BONTRAGER 185.50 DANIEL BONTRAGER6.00

9 170 That Bold Pepto CCL Lynda M Ray 181.50 James Or Lynda Ray5.00

10 102 Boon She Kai Tim Walker 165.50 Jennifer Walker4.00

11 121 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 163.00 Christine Northrop McRoy3.00

OP1 12 107 Uno What Time Juliette Watt 193.00 Juliette Watt2.00

OP2 13 232 LJSR LUNAR LANDING DANIEL BONTRAGER 187.50 DANIEL BONTRAGER1.00



Show #911256 (Holly Hover): CSF - Avery & Hover (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)

55. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel 72.50 Karla Steckel13.00

2 100 Surprise Bullet Emily Catherine Boldt 71.50 Emily Catherine Boldt12.00

3 101 Gallos Smokin Tari Emma Ariana Alvey 71.00 Emma Ariana Alvey11.00

4 110 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley 70.50 Jane Bagley10.00

5 108 Shesa Twisted Outlaw Helen M Norris 69.00 Jeff Norris9.00

6 126 Tinkers Tyler Jean R Seymour 67.50 Jean And Earl Seymour8.00

7 231 SHINERS LIL BOOM Tonya Brigance 66.00 Tonya Brigance7.00

8 170 That Bold Pepto CCL Lynda M Ray 61.00 James Or Lynda Ray6.00

9 121 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 55.50 Christine Northrop McRoy5.00

10 102 Boon She Kai Tim Walker 55.00 Jennifer Walker4.00

OP1 11 107 Uno What Time Juliette Watt 66.00 Juliette Watt3.00

OP2 12 232 LJSR LUNAR LANDING DANIEL BONTRAGER 63.00 DANIEL BONTRAGER2.00

OP2 13 233 STYLISH BLUE TIME DANIEL BONTRAGER 62.50 DANIEL BONTRAGER1.00



Show #911257 (Rebecca Halvorson): CSF - Rogers & Halvorson (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)

55. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel 72.50 Karla Steckel13.00

2 100 Surprise Bullet Emily Catherine Boldt 71.00 Emily Catherine Boldt12.00

3 110 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley 71.00 Jane Bagley11.00

4 101 Gallos Smokin Tari Emma Ariana Alvey 70.50 Emma Ariana Alvey10.00

5 108 Shesa Twisted Outlaw Helen M Norris 69.00 Jeff Norris9.00

6 126 Tinkers Tyler Jean R Seymour 67.50 Jean And Earl Seymour8.00

7 231 SHINERS LIL BOOM Tonya Brigance 64.00 Tonya Brigance7.00

8 170 That Bold Pepto CCL Lynda M Ray 61.00 James Or Lynda Ray6.00

9 102 Boon She Kai Tim Walker 55.50 Jennifer Walker5.00

10 121 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 54.00 Christine Northrop McRoy4.00

OP1 11 107 Uno What Time Juliette Watt 63.00 Juliette Watt3.00

OP1 12 233 STYLISH BLUE TIME DANIEL BONTRAGER 61.50 DANIEL BONTRAGER2.00

OP2 13 232 LJSR LUNAR LANDING DANIEL BONTRAGER 62.50 DANIEL BONTRAGER1.00



Show #911258 (Nancie Wright): CSF - Brown & Wright (8/26/2025-8/27/2025)

55. AQHA 284200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 125 TR Guns And Roses Karla Steckel 72.00 Karla Steckel13.00

2 100 Surprise Bullet Emily Catherine Boldt 71.50 Emily Catherine Boldt12.00

3 110 Dry Windy Rey Jane Bagley 70.50 Jane Bagley11.00

4 108 Shesa Twisted Outlaw Helen M Norris 69.50 Jeff Norris10.00

5 101 Gallos Smokin Tari Emma Ariana Alvey 69.50 Emma Ariana Alvey9.00

6 231 SHINERS LIL BOOM Tonya Brigance 67.00 Tonya Brigance8.00

7 126 Tinkers Tyler Jean R Seymour 65.50 Jean And Earl Seymour7.00

8 170 That Bold Pepto CCL Lynda M Ray 59.50 James Or Lynda Ray6.00

9 102 Boon She Kai Tim Walker 55.00 Jennifer Walker5.00

10 121 Blu Boon Mate Christine Northrop McRoy 53.50 Christine Northrop McRoy4.00

OP1 11 107 Uno What Time Juliette Watt 64.00 Juliette Watt3.00

OP1 12 233 STYLISH BLUE TIME DANIEL BONTRAGER 61.50 DANIEL BONTRAGER2.00

OP2 13 232 LJSR LUNAR LANDING DANIEL BONTRAGER 62.00 DANIEL BONTRAGER1.00


